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J.P. Morgan 2021 F 1 H | 1AL HE | HftERlES | #7014 LE 16,000 | 2022 42 H $3.5845 | $57,352.0000 47,079,799
Securities PLC | 20 H 28 H
tTAETE | HMtEREL | BETETEAY 9,000 | 2021 45 H $3.6157 | $32,541.3000 47,070,799
4H
tTAETE | HMtERlEL | BETETEAY 3,000 | 2021 45 A $3.6157 | $10,847.1000 47,067,799
4 H
PTAETHE | HMEhES | BSEITAETEAY 5,000 | 2021 £ 5 A $3.6157 | $18,078.5000 47,062,799
4 H
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AT H | EEEL | BETTAETESY 6,000 | 2021 4£ 5 A $3.6157 | $21,694.2000 47,056,799
4 H
AT H | N EL | BETTAETESY 15,000 | 2021 ££ 5 A $3.6157 | $54,235.5000 47,041,799
4 H
TTAETHE | HMUERERL | BETTETEEY 2,000 | 2021 £ 5 H $3.6157 | $7,231.4000 47,039,799
4 H
TTAETE | HMUEREL | BETTETEEY 2,000 | 2021 £ 5 H $3.6157 | $7,231.4000 47,037,799
4 H
TTAETE | HMERERL | BETTETEEY 1,000 | 2021 4£ 5 A $3.6157 | $3,615.7000 47,036,799
4 H
TTAETE | HMUERERL | BETTETEEY 4,000 | 2021 4£5 H $3.6157 | $14,462.8000 47,032,799
4 H
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J.P. Morgan Securities PLC Z#%4%H7 JPMorgan Chase & Co ##A Y/ ] °



